

MACP No. 300/21
Raj Kumar Vs. Suni Yadav & Ors

19.01.2023

Present : Ms. Pooja Goel counsel for petitioner.

None for R1

Ms. Priyanka counsel for R2.

Sh. Ashish Chauhan, counsel for R3/ insurer.

Evidence by way of affidavit of petitioner tendered. He is examined,
cross examined and discharged as PW-1.

Put up for PE on 27.04.2023.

(Samar Vishal)
PO MACT (East)/KKD/Delhi
19.01.2023