

MACP No.335/22
Jannat Vs. Anil Kumar & Ors.

09.10.2023

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present : None for parties despite calls.

Put up for framing of issues on **18.12.2023**.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/09.10.2023